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e Kevin Upchurch Jamelle Upchurch 6 Jun 2000 Orange
.{3- Michael Upchurch Martine Upchurch 3 Apr 1975 Orange
7 John Upchurch Jr -
A Marjone Upchurch 25 Sep 1962 Orange
) Orange
: 4 h 27 Apr 1959
s Lucious Upchurch Gladys Upchure

2 Tim Upchurch r‘ Heather Upchurch 27 Oct 2000 Orange

Ida Upshur Charles Upshur 11 feb 1974 Qrange
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James Upchurch

Mervin Upchurch
Michael Upchurch

Jeffrey Upchurch

Donah Upchurch
Stanley Upchurch

Walter Upchurci-\

pavid upchurch

ward Upchurch

Steven Upchurch

william Upchurch

Horton Upchurch

Otho Upchurch Jr

Otho Upchurch Jr

Ronald Upchurch

Ronald Upchurch

Charles Upchurch

Charles Upchurch

Richard Upchurch

Craig Upchurch

pPamela Upchurch ’

0N

DrJvogce =

Elizabeth Upchurch
patricia Upchurch

?usan upchurch
Susan Upchurch

Susaa; Upchurch
Erna Upchurch )

Kathy upchurc h

Margaret uUpchurch .

Betty Upchurch
vickie Upchurch

Kimberly Upchurch
Darthie Upchurch
Patsy Upchurch
Clemuel Upchurch
Delores Upchurch
Jean Upchurch
Carolyn Upchurch

Mary -Upchurch

Patricia Upchurch
Sara Upchurch

Sharon Upchurch

D Stanley Upchurch

13 Nov 1989

29 ;43r 1976
27 Jul 1998
A 21; Nov 1985
30 Jan 1981
16 Nov 1976
3 Nov 1976
17 Feb 1994

7 May 1963

31 Dec 1979
21 Sep 1998
28 Mar 1967
21 May 1976

4 Sep 1984

30 Apr 1965

27 Feb 1996

22 May 1989

9 Jul 2001

"10 Nov 1972
15 Apr 1982

1 Oct 1984

28 Aug 1992

Durham

- Durham

Durham

‘Durham

Durham

‘ Durham
Durham
Durham

Durham

Durham
Durham
Durham

Durham

Durham

Durham.

Durham

Durham
Durham
Durham

Durham

Durham

Durham
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What do you think of President Clinton’s resﬁgﬁ—sés_to
questions about the Whitewater affair?

ON THE STREET

Are you
satisfied with
President
Clinton’s
defense of his
conduct in the

Whitewater - upcnu;cn';’q

affair? I wouldn't trust anything Presi-
dent Clinton would say. He's the
average politician. He has all
the answers yfor any kind of
question but you can't put any
validity into anything he says.
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Tim fUpéhu ; fChapel Hill shared this photo of a fawn roaming around in his pasture, apparentlv Iooklng for its mother,
who' was nowhere to be seen 'When It saw our horse, Rosie, the fawn and the horse were taken with each other,’ he wrote.
: _ . * PHOTO BY TIM UPCHURCH

To see other photos from readers or share your own, go to share.triangle.com. You can also submit photos to Aimee Overton at almee overton@newsohserver.com-

or mail them to Your Best Shot at The News & Observer, 215 S. McDowell St., Raleiqh NC 27601. Be sure to send a high-resolution image and mclude details on
where and when the photo was taken, who's in it and how you can be reached. For more information, call Overton at 829-4770.
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Paper: Herald-Sun, The (Durham, NC)
Deceased: CHAPEL HILL - Edna Horton Upchurch
Date: December 30, 1997

CHAPEL HILL — Edna Horton Upchurch, 75, of Chapel Hill, died Monday morning at U.N.C. Hospitals.
A native of Chatham County, she was a member of the Bells Baptist Church. Mrs. 'Up’ was retired from Brady's Restaurant.

Funeral services will be conducted at 2:00 p.m. Wednesday at the Mt. Carmel Baptist Church by Dr. Ron Boswell. Burial will
follow in the Bells Cemetery.

Surviving are 1 daughter, Linda Stephenson and husband Tony of Apex; 2 sons, Horton Upchurch and friend Marjorie of
Pittsboro and Tim Upchurch and wife, Lucy of Chapel Hill; 1 sister, Thelma Goodwin of Chapel Hill; 2 brothers, Fred Horton of
Carrboro and Rufus Horton of Durham; her grandsons, Steve Ray and Christopher Gene Upchurch, Gregory Arthur and
James-Baymon Stephenson, Wesley Wyatt, Hamilton Tyler and Russell Kyle (Spike) Upchurch will serve as pall bearers.

The family will receive friends Tuesday evening, 7 to 9 at Walker's Funeral Home.
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Paper: Herald-Sun, The (Durham, NC)
Deceased: DURHAM — Susan McKee
Date: June 23, 2005

Mary Foster Schroeder

DURHAM — Mrs. Mary Foster Schroeder (Nana), 84, was called home to be with her Lord and Savior Jesus Christ 4 p.m.
Sunday afternoon at Durham Regional Hospital.

Mary Schroeder was born in Tramway, N.C., on August 14, 1910, to the late James Harrison Foster and Martha Lawrence
Tyson.

Mrs. Schroeder moved to Durham in 1924, She was a member of Temple Baptist Church where she served in the nursery for
over 65 years. Her love for her church was only surpassed by her love for her family. She worked at Liggett & Meyers Tobacco
Co. for 47 years and was a member of The King's Daughters.

Mary Schroeder is survived by her son, Charles Culp and wife, Barbara; her daughter, Ann Payne and husband, Dan; her
grandchildren, Alesia Moore, Cindy Burnett and David Culp; her great-grandson, Joey Moore; her sister Grace Upchurch; her
niece, Helen "Chick" Hinton; and her nephews, Wayne Foster, Gray Upchurch and Tim Upchurch.

The family will receive friends Thursday evening from 6 to 8 p.m. at Clements Funeral Home.

A funeral service will be held noon Friday at Temple Baptist Church, 4504 Sterling Road. Burial will follow in Maplewood
Cemetery.

The family requests that in lieu of flowers, memorial contributions be made to Temple Baptist Church. Arrangements by -
Clements Funeral Service, Inc.
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Paper: Herald-Sun, The (Durham, NC)
Deceased: Mr. Frederick Earl Mize
Date: March 27, 2002

Mr. Frederick Earl Mize, Jr., 55, died in his home on Saturday after an extended illness. He was preceded in death by his
father, Earl Mize, Sr.

Mr. Mize leaves behind his loving family, his wife, Priscilla O. Mize; his daughter, Angela L. Mize, of Pompano Beach, Florida;
his mother, Bea Wood Mize Childress, and stepfather, Charlie Childress, of Durham: his sister, Bonny (Mrs. Jerry Turner), of
Yanceyville; his stepchildren, who he loved as though they were his own, Doug and Cindy Baker, of Durham, Ron Baker, of
Durham, and Taffy and Jimmy Jones, of Moriah; his three rays-of-sunshine, Cody Jones and Trent and Maggie Baker; a niece,
Lisa Selfe; a nephew, David Hunt; and great-niece, Kelli Selfe; and his loving kitty, "Brownie Girl".

A celebration of his life will be held at his grave site in Maplewood Cemetery on Thursday, March 28, 2002, at 3:00 p.m. Chris
Wood will lead in the celebration of a beautiful life and pure soul. Casket bearers will be Grayson Upchurch, Sr., David Ball,
Tim Upchurch, Todd Wood, Ryan Wood and Scott Wood. Honorary casket bearers will be his two brothers-in-law, Jerry
Turner and Larry O'Briant. Mr. Mize's family is being assisted by Clements Funeral Home, of Durham.

A GRAYSoN O S
a GAABRYsSow U\/ IR
a TIm LA



- (
MMCNC) *

O OBTTUARY DownebAD BY JENNA LAyE U For RPW

Paper: Herald-Sun, The (Durham, NC)
Deceased: Ethel Caldwell Foster
Date: October 4, 1999

Ethel Caldwell Foster, 93 of 1604 Maryland Ave, died Sunday, October 3, at the Kirk Road Home Care Facility.

She was a native of Lee Co., but lived in Durham most of her life. She was the daughter of the late Mattie L. Tyson and James
Harrison Foster. She retired from Liggett & Myers Tobacco Company in 1970. Prior to her declining health she was a longtime
active member of Temple Baptist Church, The Ruth Dixon Sunday School Class and the Temple Troopers. She was also an
active member of The Kings Daughters and Sons Circle. NO. 4.

She is survived by a niece, Helen (Chick) Hinton, whom she raised and her husband Billy, two sisters Mary Schroeder and
Grace Upchurch and twenty-two other nieces and nephews.

Funeral services will be held at Temple Baptist Church on Tuesday, October 5 at 11 a.m. with the Rev. Carl Herweyer
officiating. Visitation will be held at the church prior to the service beginning at 9:45 a.m., in the church parlor. At other times
the family will be at the home of her sister, Mary Schroeder, 1604 Maryland Ave. Burial will be in Maplewood Cemetery.

In lieu flowers, donations may be made to Temple Baptist Church, 807 W. Chapel Hill St., 27701 or Triangle Hospice, Inc.,
1804 Martin Luther King Parkway, 27707. Pallbearers will be; David Culp, Emest Leverette, Alfred Burnett, Albert Moore, Dan
Payne, and Tim Upchurh,
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Upchurch Bobby
Upchurch Everett
Upchurch Notie
Upchurch Timothy
Upchurch Tim {!
Upchurch Olive L
Upchurch Donald M
Upchurch Debra
Upchurch Willard
Upchurch K
Upchurch James W

7 )77

(
199

U
up
5 CD-ROmMm

5713 Dividing Ridge Rd
1902 Spring Branch Dr
3360 Patton Branch Rd
168 East End Rd
6773 Halls Rd
1602 Brentwood Dr
6222-c Champion Rd
542 Savely Dr
130 Bayview Dr
6302 Tudor Ln
281 Hartmus Ln

Goodlettsville
Goodlettsville
Goodlettsville
Goodlettsville
Greenbrier
Greeneville
Harrison
Hendersonville
Hendersonville
Hixson
Jackson

TN
TN
TN

2328

TN
TN
TN
TN

37072-9605
37072

37072-8470
37072-9520
37073-4850
37743-6613
37341

37075-3246
37075-5145
37343-2870
38305-9223

615-859-3655
615-859-0508
615-859-5066
615-851-6824
615-643-7731
615-639-2515
615-344-7928
615-822-4148
615-824-7312
615-875-8795
901-423-3920
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Upchurch Bobby 5713 Dividing Ridge Rd Goodlettsville TN 37072-9605 615-859-3655
Upchurch Everett 1902 Spring Branch Dr Goodlettsville TN 37072 615-859-0508
Upchurch Notie 3360 Patton Branch Rd Goodlettsville TN 37072-8470 615-859-5066
IM_iTo_th_{’ 168 East End Rd Goodlettsville TN 37072-9520 615-851-6824
Upchurch Tim 6773 Halls Rd Greenbrier TN 37073-4850 615-643-7731
Upchurch Olive L 1602 Brentwood Dr Greeneville TN 37743-6613 615-639-2515
Upchurch Donald M 6222-c Champion Rd Harrison TN 37341 615-344-7928
Upchurch Debra 542 Savely Dr Hendersonville TN 37075-3246 615-822-4148
Upchurch Willard 130 Bayview Dr Hendersonville TN 37075-5145 615-824-7312
Upchurch K 6302 Tudor Ln Hixson TN 37343-2870 615-875-8795
Upchurch James W 281 Hartmus Ln Jackson TN 38305-9223 901-423-3920
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Upchurch Aline Mckinne
Upchurch B
Upchurch Bert W
Upchurch Beulah
Upchurch C A
Upchurch Dana
Upchurch David
Upchurch Florence
Upchurch Fred
Upchurch Fred U
Upchurch Harry
Upchurch Howard E
Upchurch Lashon
Upchurch Marshall
Upchurch Michael W
Upchurch P K
Upchurch Paul R

Upchurch Rosemarie
Upchurch Tamica
Upchurch Timothy jg._&ﬂ
Upchurch Troy & Laurei
Upchurch W R

€77()

1876 Edward Av

8970 Davies Plantation Rd

6840 Bramble Ln S
354 E Georgia Ave

3950 Twinmont

1411 Hickory Way

6412 Blenheim Av

1459 Graceland Pines

4818 Acme Cv

3612 Joslyn St

2069 Benford

4846 Kaye Rd

2148 Dublin Av

2069 Benford

6062 Flynthill Dr
153 Saint Agnes Dr

5525 Farnell Dr

6075 Summer Trace Dr
1035 Philadelphia
3001 Chaucer Ln

3849 Greenleaf Rd
6648 Monticello Ln

A

() From 1995 CD-ROm

Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis

22

22223 32322383333339333

38107-3122 901-276-8711
38133-4228 901-386-9936
38103 901-781-1586
38126-3716 901-527-9709
38128-3043 901-383-8822
38119-6259 901-682-4752
38134-4728 901-373-6288
38116-5941 901-332-5893
38128-4801 901-386-5562
38128-3704 901-388-0559
38109-2128 901-775-1935
38117-5611 901-683-3164
38114-3610 901-276-2110
38109-2128 901-948-3854
38135-2314 901-388-3857
381124716 901-327-1480
38103 901-393-6626
38134-6822 901-373-9115
38104-5828 901-278-7519
38134-8505 901-382-8791
38135-1935 901-373-5878
38115-0635 901-366-5798
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Upchurch A C
Upchurch B A
Upchurch BL
Upchurch Ben F
Upchurch Billie Jean
Upchurch Billy
Upchurch DM
Upchurch Fred
Upchurch Herbert E
Upchurch Irene
Upchurch James
Upchurch James B
Upchurch James K
Upchurch Jerry D
Upchurch John
Upchurch Ken & Holly
Upchurch L G
Upchurch Laverne
Upchurch Lee
Upchurch Lester
Upchurch Linda G
Upchurch Lisa
Upchurch M K
Upchurch Michael J
Upchurch Randall
Upchurch Richard L
Upchurch Robert T
Upchurch Sara
Upchurch Silas R
Upchurch Thomas E
Upchurch Timothy {*
Upchurch-brow Renee S
Upchurchjames Edward

()

1295 CD-ROmM

604 Hermitage Park Dr

322 Westfield Dr
3812 Richland Ave
1203 Currey Rd
6408 Futura Dr
6015 Louisiana Ave
3206 Overlook Dr
1708 Eastland Ave

107 B Lutie
1014 Greenwood Ave

212 Lutie St

516 Southcrest Dr

623 Dunston Dr
2008 Rosecliff Dr
1131 Greenland Ave

206 Sloan Rd

112 Hart Ln
1506 Corder Dr

Old Hickory Rr

1707 Temple Ave
6519 Thunderbird Dr
5710 Robertson Av
4416 Bull Run Rd
5045 Mclendon Dr

218 Yelton Ct
3812 Richland Ave
2813 Colonial Cir
5012 Oakwood Forest Dr
5104 Nevada Ave
2109 Dearborn Dr
3800 Burrus

417 Village At Vanderbilt

6408 Futura Dr

Y

Nashville
Nashville
Nashville
Nashville
Nashville
Nashville
Nashville
Nashville
Nashville
Nashville
Nashville
Nashville
Nashville
Nashville
Nashville
Nashville
Nashville
Nashville
Nashville
Nashville
Nashville
Nashville
Nashville
Nashville
Nashville
Nashville
Nashville
Nashville
Nashville
Nashville
Nashville
Nashville
Nashville

222222222322323232232333933

-
z

2233232338344

37214
37221-1408
37205-2440
37217-2714
37209-1610
37209-1324
372124017
37206-2540
37211
37206-3433
37210-4945
37211-5341
37211-3623
37206-1240
37216-2219
37209-4612
37207-3430
37206-1204
37218
37215-3530
37209-2723
37209-1849
37210
37211
37211-3424
37205-2440
37214-2907
37217
37209-3333
37214-1908
37216-2416
37212-3146
37209-1610

615-883-6793
615-662-2682
615-298-4804
615-361-0503
615-356-3621
615-269-6046
615-297-7470
615-226-4137
615-781-2351
615-227-3979
615-331-8978
615-832-4189
615-833-0357
615-228-4728
615-227-9576
615-385-5712
615-262-1039
615-226-1643
615-876-0027
615-292-4106
615-352-6730
615-356-7899
615-256-3175
615-832-2842
615-833-0446
615-298-4804
615-883-7834
615-399-7646 -
615-292-8173
615-889-2523
615-227-2765
615-320-0404
615-353-1305
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H .« & Thank vou for vour quick response. | know Lake Upchurch had two sons, which is Walter euglene Upchurch and Lake Moody
UPchurch Jr, and four daughters i believe, Martha, Lynda, Ann, Hettia (I'm not completely sure on these names) | know that Walter
j & 'f' has four children, Barbara, Brenda, Tmothy, and Water eugiene upchurch jr. He and his wife adopted, Walter Jr's two sons. Harley
and Daniel. Barbara the oldest daughter has a son James Eugiene Upchurch, who is my father. At this time i don't know if any of
2 ot C’] Lake's siblings had children, though i'm sure I can try to find out and get back to you as soon as i know for sure. The only real lead i
have is that Martha may have had Family in FL. I'll get back to you as soon as i can. Thank you again for your help and let me know
if i can help in anyway.

6 & I finally had time to get you the information i promised. Lake Moody UPchurch Sr had 9 children, Lake
B R Moody Jr, Walter, Willard, Madena, Christen, Hettie Lea, Martha, Ann, and Linda, The last three | believe
& \’, are still alive. Martha has the married name Newbv. that's all the information i have at the moment but i
AGYU1 hope it helps. Best wishes Amanda
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Upchurch CO
Upchurch Eugene
Upchurch Noble
Upchurch Ti
Upchurch Suzan
Upchurch C

T L) o1H] U

(L)

1995 C'D—)Qbm

1105 Anna St
1009 Diamond St
3205 Clarence Ave

Benton
Benton IL
Benton
Benton e
Berwyn
Canton IL

62812 618-439-4889
62812 618-439-4664
62812-2808 618-439-3525
62812-3054 618-435-2499
60402-3560 708-795-4313
61520 309-647-0846
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From

Upchurch Melvin L
Upchurch Gwendolyn
Upchurch Lynn
Upchurch William
Upchurch Alan
Upchurch Robert L
Upchurch Betty
Upchurch E
Upchurch Bernard
Upchurch Don
Upchurch Eric
Upchurch John
Upchurch Kim K
Upchurch D
Upchurch John H
Upchurch P J
Upchurch Jeanette
Upchurch Edna M
Upchurch Reuben L
Upchurch SL
Upchurch Travel Agency
Upchurch Dave
Upchurch Miles E
Upchurch M B
Upchurch Michael
Upchurch N
Upchurch Jeff
Upchurch Tim
Upchurch George
Upchurch D
Upchurch Frank
Upchurch James H
Upchurch Robert

Upchurch Foster Care/blanch

Upchurch Frank
Upchurch Timothy {’
Upchurch Stephen M
Upchurch Earl
Upchurch Stephen M
Upchurch J
Upchurch Curtis E

(mi)

1995 CD-ROm

4617 Tabor Rd Nw
19464 Montrose
18180 Toepfer Dr

1522 Erie Rd
28109 Statler Ln
23191 Farmington Rd

2450-
3036 Burton St Se
1028 Underwood Se
2580 Woodlake Rd Sw
3036 Burton St Se

2218 West
30129 Glenwood St
2102 Merriman St
206 Wall St

1 Tandy Center
5646 Cabot St
5452 Lucerne Ave

6857 Ocha Dr
1401 W Holmes Rd
59153 Whitewood Dr
607 Wilson Dr
84 Riverside Dr
2465 Winchester Dr
29632 Legrand Blvd
1830 Ardsley Rd
1511 Horseshoe Rd
6153 Brown Rd
13004 W Michigan Ave
74 Newberry St
225 S Main St
36651 Arlene Dr
34356 Ardmore Dr
510 E White Lk Dr
7915 Jennings Rd

U

Comstock Park
Detroit
Eastpointe
Erie
Farmington
Farmington
Flint

Flint
Fruitport
Grand Rapids
Grand Rapids
Grand Rapids
Grand Rapids
Grosse Pointe
Grosse Pointe
Holt

Inkster
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Kalamazoo
Kalamazoo
Lansing
Lansing
Lansing
Mattawan
Midland
Mount Clemens
Muskegon
Novi
Ortonville
Ortonville
Parma

Parma
Pontiac
Royal Oak
Sterling Hts
Troy

Twin Lake
Whitmore Lake

MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI

49321-9329
48235-2313
48021-2766
48133-9782
48334-5174
48336
48502
48502
49415.
49546-5106
49506-3262
49509-4724
49546-5106
48230
48230
48842-1014
48141-1539
49203-4629
49203-4375
49201
49202
49002-2211
49004-9770
48911
48917
48910-4375
49071-9512
48642-3037
48043-2534
49441-3256
48377-2228
48462-8521
48462-9226
49269-9617
49269-9644
48341-1138
48067-2611
48310-4312
48083-5401
49457-9518
48189-9511

616-784-4631
313-273-3213
810-774-2707
313-848-4691
810-473-3994
810-474-3575
810-787-2870
810-232-7787
616-865-3132
616-949-7756
616-452-4452
616-530-0412
616-949-7756
313-934-9287
313-896-1624
517-694-9029
313-729-6639
517-784-4066
517-783-3915 .
517-789-8866

517-870-0333
616-329-0990
616-345-3009
517-394-6631
517-641-6646
517-394-7426
616-668-2963
517-832-8021
810-469-4328
616-755-1885
810-624-2727
810-627-2985
810-627-4679
517-531-4226
517-531-4265
810-338-6703
810-545-8550
810-264-2314
810-524-2176
616-894-9807
313-449-2253
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Upchurch Melvin L 4617 Tabor Rd Nw Comstock Park MI 49321-9329 616-784-4631
Upchurch Gwendolyn 19464 Montrose Detroit MI 48235-2313 313-273-3213
Upchurch Lynn 18180 Toepfer Dr Eastpointe MI 48021-2766 810-774-2707
Upchurch William 1522 Erie Rd Erie MI 48133-9782 313-848-4691
Upchurch Alan 28109 Statler Ln Farmington MI  48334-5174 810-473-3994
Upchurch Robert L 23191 Farmington Rd Farmington MI 48336 810-474-3575
Upchurch Betty Flint MI 48502 810-787-2870
Upchurch E Flint MI 48502 810-232-7787
Upchurch Bernard 2450- Fruitport MI  49415. 616-863-3132
Upchurch Don 3036 Burton St Se Grand Rapids MI  49546-5106 616-949-7756
Upchurch Eric 1028 Underwood Se Grand Rapids MI  49506-3262 616-452-4452
Upchurch John 2580 Woodlake Rd Sw Grand Rapids MI  49509-4724 616-530-0412
Upchurch Kim K 3036 Burton St Se Grand Rapids MI  49546-5106 616-949-7756
Upchurch D Grosse Pointe MI 48230 313-934-9287
Upchurch John H Grosse Pointe MI 48230 313-896-1624
Upchurch P J 2218 West Holt MI  48842-1014 517-694-9029
Upchurch Jeanette 30129 Glenwood St Inkster MI 48141-1539 313-729-6639
Upchurch Edna M 2102 Merriman St Jackson MI  49203-4629 517-784-4066
Upchurch Reuben L 206 Wall St Jackson MI 492034375 517-783-5915
Upchurch S L Jackson MI 49201 517-789-8866
Upchurch Travel Agency 1 Tandy Center Jackson MI 49202 ©517-870-0333
Upchurch Dave 5646 Cabot St Kalamazoo MI 49002-2211 616-329-0990
Upchurch Miles E 5452 Lucerne Ave Kalamazoo MI  49004-9770 616-345-3009
Upchurch M B Lansing MI 48911 517-394-6631
Upchurch Michael 6857 Ocha Dr Lansing MI 48917 517-641-6646
Upchurch N 401 W Holmes Rd Lansing MI  48910-4375 517-394-7426
Upchurch Jeff 59153 Whitewood Dr Mattawan MI 49071-9512 616-668-2963
Upchurch Tim 4 607 Wilson Dr Midland MI  48642-3037 517-832-8021
Upchurch George 84 Riverside Dr Mount Clemens MI 48043-2534 810-469-4328
Upchurch D 2465 Winchester Dr Muskegon MI 49441-3256 616-755-1885
Upchurch Frank 29632 Legrand Blvd Novi MI 48377-2228 810-624-2727
Upchurch James H 1830 Ardsley Rd Ortonville MI  48462-8521 810-627-2985
Upchurch Robert 1511 Horseshoe Rd Ortonville MI  48462-9226 810-627-4679
Upchurch Foster Care/blanch 6153 Brown Rd Parma MI  49269-9617 517-531-4226
Upchurch Frank 13004 W Michigan Ave Parma MI  49269-9644 517-531-4265
Upchurch Timothy 74 Newberry St Pontiac MI 48341-1138 810-338-6703
Upchurch Stephen M 225 S Main St Royal Oak MI  48067-2611 810-545-8550
Upchurch Earl 36651 Arlene Dr Sterling Hts MI  48310-4312 810-264-2314
Upchurch Stephen M 3456 Ardmore Dr Troy ° MI 48083-5401 810-524-2176
Upchurch J 510 E White Lk Dr Twin Lake MI  49457-9518 616-894-9807
Upchurch Curtis E 7915 Jennings Rd Whitmore Lake MI 48189-9511 313-449-2253



TIMOTHY

XID 23708 ] Lo 77V 7/ U\ XEWL 2.3 908

& soe [l 16 0T 1987 1¥q fan Dundos, L Z Py
(B U g Gl peciocd L T lodics



T Imprhy 0

O EXTRAC FRom 121N SEPTLO0E v rILs To RTPR FRo*
14 i rle A avnE (cinier) W

I _ (P
A A Ouenter W A 18850 & 1958 (Buu -~ 044 Fellours. bunilrny,
XA C?a-& CO/IL--
5 md O o — — 4189300 4192y () (BoR-A35 VD
A ] Geeqe Lancaluy W WWILT 7MY &Y ﬁmiw&-
< Co. . X ar ,aw,@w\;'ﬂwéwjﬁw o AL
I R AR UY (AR A 26 0T 19481 ( 2
Conr cmtn o Sndes) (BOR-~AS FAT)
a MA () Loseuws B )

Mt vpite [ Laagng ME(Rd) ~ - ~ awl ok a dau
6A. A }daudp(t WoRMA "’9/(1»0&9 . ann IFC~ 59 /fo.z/wwd
AWM LENTS 5 & C"&Maﬁ— Kew L A 1avy CRMQM%/
o3 waowzgm Cwa}w CD/AQ . Ne MWK Vierr o
Frona Tl E; W aA ~ G 07.6»44“ and_ 4 oythzt I
(&19) (,}(,?_—HSZL % a. Chapppadang . NLQMM?/! a Rewy
Foue 3 Al mm«d B TR D ehe
O_st’amwd yraklon N Lanton N e as
Calhapr S TH. NL% o
i
S MA C)"fl-ﬁm.;.f,,ﬁ_ & A

By Crange VLY " PRI ANDI0LR)
Q) a ma O Ih«mm%

& A4 Dok K

A fak. T XA i

A jah Kdkan MU 4 1881(7)



TIMOTHY A

TTmoThHY A

() T2 /V!&/

A

b posT [Ab$
/
UPCHURCH TIMOTHY | WILBANKS
os2812  |I¥ e "23 ey "28 “6/4/1995 BOWIE




TIMOTHY ALLEN

TI'Morhlz’i rILLEN Y

() Texkhs BIrrA JNU::K~ PER <. T. PETERSON, TR |8IuL 2065
1903 -~ 1999

Name Birth Datz Gender Birth Zounty Fezher's Narse Mother's Name

Dalana Courtney Upchurch 2-Sep-85 Female Bowie Timothy Al’.en Upchurch ’\. Rita Lynn Hodge
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California Death Records 1940-1997

Lagst Name First Name Middle Birth Date Mother Maiden Father Last Sex
UPCHURCH TIMOTHY B T12731/1967 LAEFFERT = M
Birth Place Death Place Residence Death Date SSN Age

CALIFORNIA TRINITY 12/31/1967 . 01 hours
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O NC BIRTHS -

Susan Raye Upchurch
Charlene Upchurch
Theresa Dale Upchurch
James Rose Upchurch
Tony Michael Upchurch
John Michael Upchurch

John Allen Upchurch

Joseph Calvin Upchurch
Mitchell Dwight Upchurch
Sherrie Lynn Upchurch
Jenny Ruth Upchurch
Jeffrey Harold Upchurch

Walter Clifford Upchurch
Diane Upchurch
Melanie Lane Upchurch

Jacqueline Denise Upchurch

Paula Gay Upchurch

Melissa Evan Upchurch
Timothy Cameran Upchurch’y

Susan Renee Upchurch

Kenneth Jerome Upchurch
Travis Lamar Upchurch

Amy Thelma Upchurch

Benjamin Albert Upchurch II,
David Kirk Upchurch

Betty Jo Upchurch
Jennifer Lynn Upchurch
Angela Deloris Upchurch

Deborah Diane Upchurch
Angela Dawn Upchurch
Kenneth Roy Upchurch
Stephen Crig Upchurch
Benta Carol Upchurch

Christopher Ray Upchurch

TIMNOTH/ CAnMeERrRON

5 Jan 1956
16 Jan 1956
2 May 1956

6 Sep 1956
29 Jul 1957

9 Apr 1958
7 Jun 1958
9 Oct 1958
23 Dec 1958
3 Feb 1959
3 Aug 1960
26 Feb 1961

12 Oct 1961
16 Dec 1962
11 Mar 1963
30 Mar 1963
17 Jul 1963

2 Mar 1964

23 Jun 1964
19 Jul 1964

27 Aug 1964
24 Jun 1965

22 Sep 1965

18 Oct 1965
15 Nov 1965
27 Dec 1965
12 Mar 1966
30 Apr 1966
4 Dec 1966
3 Nov 1967
13 Dec 1967
26 Jan 1968
6 Feb 1968

30 Sep 1968

S SEFf2605 -

Harnett
Harnett
Harnett

Harnett

Harnett
Harnett
Harnett

Harnett

Harnett
Harnett

Harnett

Harnett

Harnett
Harnett
Harnett
Harnett
Harnett
Harnett
Harnett
Harnett
Harnett
Harnett
Harnett
Harnett
Harnett
Harnett
Harnett
Harnett
Harnett
Harnett

Harnett

Harnett
Harnett

Harnett

LA

- PETERSOA - HARVEIT Ca o

PARI 5
Norcett Roy Upchurch

Charles Avanee Upchurch
Thomas Ray Upchurch

James Bryant Upchurch
Morgan Johnson Upchurch

John Calvin Upchurch
James Gilbert Upchurch
Morgan Johnson Upchurch
Murphy Weldon Upchurch

Ronald Lee Upchurch

Morgan Johmson Upchurch
Harold Upchurch

John Calvin Upchurch
Donald Ray Upchurch
Charles Avance Upchurch
Melvin Jackson Upchurch
Charles Avance Upchurch
Melvin Jackson Upchurch
Harold Upchurch

Roy Franklin Upchurch

Donald Ray Upchurch
Carence Luder Upchurch Jr.
Harold Upchurch
Benjamin Albert Upchurch , I
Murphy Weldoﬁ Upchurch
Donald Keith Upchurch
Charles Avance Upchurch
Melvin Jackson Upchurch
Clarence Luder Upchurch
Durward Odom Upchurch
Elbridge Ray Upchurch
Donald Ray Upchurch
Larry Coul Upchurch

Ray Mayton Upchurch

.
g& 969
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TDen U

@ TEXRS DIRTH IANUEX - PER <. T. PETERSON, TR [8IuL Coos

1903 -~ 1992

Name Birth Date
Brandi Nicole Upchurch 16-Dec-75
Timothy Don Uﬁbhurch’;‘ 18-Dec-69
é;;voz Lane Upchurch 22-0ct-71

Geader Birth County Father's Name
Female Lamar Tim Edwin Upchurch
Male Lamar Tim Edwin Upchurch
Male Lamar Tim Edwin Upchurch

Mother's Name

Pataricia Beth Parke
Patricia Beth Parker
Pataricia Beth Parke

@ TEXRS DBIRTH INpsX - PER ¢. 3. PETERSON, TR 18JuL 2o6S

1903 -~ 1999

Name Birth Date

Cody Wade Upchurch*® 23-Mar-90

Gender Birth County rather's Name

Male Lamar

Timothy Don Upchurch m

r

.. ¥

Mother's Name

Larissa Deb Lew:is

(®) TeEXAS BIRTH INPEX - FER <. 5. PETERSON, TR |8IuL Coos

1903 ~ 1999

Name Birth Daze

Logan Nicole Upchurch 1-Apr-95

Gender 38irtx County Father's Nize

Female Lamar

“”—-——-’_—"—_—’

GO My

}) lli;"vf? l‘i!7b
Vel

Timothy Don Upchutch?\

Mother's Name

Larissa Deb Lewis

;__.__,_r__._,_ v D7 |pon9s  |LAMAR
098092 [gmm;ﬂll? [evas Larassa | ‘
P -

<
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TIM EDWIN

TIM EQOWIN W

(D TEXAS BIRH INDEX - FER C. 3. PETERSON, TR [8IUL Coos
1903 -~ 1999

Name Birth Date Gender Birth County Father's Name Mother's Name
Freeman Eugene Upchurch 22-Jun-43 Male Lamar Chester Freeman Upchurch Dorothy Belle Stocktoi
Judy Carol Upchurch 31-Jul-50 Female Lamar Chester Freeman Upchurch Dorthy Belle Stockton
'iirifflv:un Upchurxch q 13-Nov-46 Male Lamax Chester Freeman Upchurch Dorothy Stockton

@ TEXRS DIR,I‘H .In'ms'?&- f’ev( . . PETERSON, JR I8JuL Coes
1903 - 1992

Birth Date Geader Birth County Father's Name Mother's Nane

Name
Brandi Nicole Upchflrch 16-Dec-75 Female Lamar | Pim Edwin Upchurch n Pataricia Beth Parker
{
Timothy Don Uﬁchurch 18-Dec-69 Male Lamar Tim Edwin Upchurch i Patricia Beth Parker
Trevor Lane Upchurch 22-0ct-71 Male Lamar Tim Edwin Upchurch ¢ Pataricia Beth Parker
i L

f“\ o
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TIMOTHY J

O FRom 1995

Upchurch David
Upchurch Jerry E
Upchurch Robert P

Upchurch Timothy J

TImorw/, J

G2
CD-ROm

6655 N Canyon Crest Dr
8941 E 35th Cir

2637 W Crown King Dr
2080 W Speedway Blvd

A

Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson

AZ

AZ
AZ

85715-0938 602-577-3673
85710-7926 602-296-0291
85741-2569 602-742-2669
85745-2166 602-622-8538
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(,ED Harry Lemuel* Upchurch, _ ~ was born 4 Jan 1927 in
Bond Co, IL, and married 1 Dec 1951 in Farmington, UT, Carmen Randall, daughter of
Foster Randall and Abbey Caldwell, who was born 8 Jan 1935 in Pingree, ID.

The article in the Greenville Advocate reporting that Harry was bitten by a rabid dog is
totally erroneous, and the family would like to correct the record here. Harry lives in
Clayton, WA. '

(N Timothy Lee’ U ft ~ was born 26 Jul 1952

in San Antonio, TX, and married 28 Jul 1972, June Findlayson.

(@0 April® Upchurch was born 12 Oct 1973 in Spokane, WA.
()  Heather Upchurch was born 13 Sep 1978 in Spokane, WA.
(¢)  Brent Upchurch was born 13 Apr 1985 in Spokane, WA.

(ﬁ Dianna Lynn® Upchurch, . , was born 29 Jul 1954

in Tokyo, Japan, and married in Spokane, WA, Ira Smithpeter.

(A Miranda® Smithpeter was born 8 Nov 1973 in Spokane, WA.
@ Mitchell Smithpeter was born 29 Jul 1987 in Spokane, WA.

(3) Teri Lynn® Upchurch, | _ was born 20 Aug 1955
in Oklahoma, OK, and married 11 Sep -

' (Q Lindsay® Melchert was born 11 Dec 1991 in Fairbanks, AK.

1985, Billie Melchert.

(¥ Sandra Lynn Upchurch was born 27 Apr 1965 in Fairchild AFB,

Spokane, WA.
(5) Richard Foster Upchurch was born 30 Dec 1967 in Fairchild AFB,

Spokane, WA.
@ TEXARS BIRTH INPEX - FER <. F. PETERSON, TR |8IVL 2o6s
1903 ~ 1997
Mother's Name

Birth Date Gende:r Birth County Father's Name

Name
Carmen Jean Randall

Timothy Lee Upchurch'ﬂ 26-Jul-52 Male Bexar Harry Lece Upchurch




TIMOTHY OLIN
TLmoTRY . OLIN 1y
7X)

() TEXAS BIRTA INDEX - PER <. T. PETERSON, TR |§IVL Coos
1903 ~ 1997

Name Birth Date Gender Birth County Father's lName Mother's Name

N
Timothy Olin Upchurch h 13-May-69 Male Hill Brenda Kay Upchurch
WOSRy OoAn Cpe el
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Upchurch Robert B 6648 Kerns Rd Falls Church VA 220424233 703-536-3672
Upchurch W Michael 2410 Dinwiddle St 4 Falls Church VA 22041 703-671-1742
Upchurch Tim . Fancy Gap VA 24328  703-728-2773
Upchurch David 5313 Cedar Ridge Dr Fredericksburg VA 22407-7703 703-891-0292
Upchurch Norman H 628 Villa Ave Front Royal VA 22630-2726 703-635-4841
Upchurch Early -Hwy 89 S . Galax VA 24333 703-236-4761
Upchurch Early 963 Glendale Rd Galax VA 24333-2400 703-236-0643
Upchurch Nancy B 4079 Mineral Springs Ln Glen Allen VA 230604176 804-747-5946
Upchurch Jr/oliver L Grundy VA 24614 703-935-73 17
Upchurch Oliver L Upr Mill Brg Grundy VA 24614 703-935-5250
Subject: Website Contact form submitted by Tim Upchurch
@ From: fupchurch@hughes:netxxx
Date: Fri, Jul 10, 2009 10:18 pm
| OJvL, To: phil@upchurchstory.com
L1404

The following Contact Us form has been submitted to Phil Upchurch:

Name: Tim Upchurch

Email: tupchurch@hughes.net

Hgllo my name is Tim Upchurch from Carroll County Virginia. Do you have any information on the Upchurch family from
this area? My great-grandfather was Green Upchurch originally from the Laurel Springs, NC area. My grandfathers
name was William Jasper Upchurch.

Any information you have would be greatly appreciated, hope to hear from you soon.

Tim Upchurch
Fancy Gap, Virginia

Subject: RE: Website Contact form submitted by Tim Upchurch

@ From: phil@upchurchstory.com
Date: Sat, Jul 11, 2009 11:12 am
l .7\7 - To: tupchurch@bughes.mek xxx
A009
Hi Tim---

Glad to hear from you. Yes I have organized information about your family but it has been
‘a while since I updated it. I hope we can share information. My input has come from several
:key sources. One of them was from your GF William Jasper U. I called him on 25 APR 1982
‘and got a lot of good information. We then exchanged letters. The hand writing was rather
'neat so I suspect your Grandmother actually wrote the letter. I have your line all the way
back to Michael U.,I who came to America in 1638 but there is one linkage that is not as firm
as I would like. Someone needs to help me work on that weak point.



TLmoTHY — RAmonN U  pe ALD- 807

@ N3vLz0v9. ConTrNouEp

know if this interests you.

Here are some questions I have for you:

1. Is your name spelled Timmothy or Timothy?

2. Did you marry, have children? If so, details? .

3. Did your first cousin Brian Edward Upchurch marry, have children? If so, details?

4. When and where did William Jasper Upchurch die and where is he buried? plus same
information for his wife.

5. Did you know the brothers of Jasper ( Warren, Dennis, and Early)and their families? If
so, I will have some questions about them.

Your GGGF Green Berry U has been quit a challenge for me. There was another Upchurch
with the same name and born about the same time and both served in the Civil War.I think I
have it all straight but may need to look at my records again.

All Best Wishes!

Phil Upchurch
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Certif Child's name

18914 UPCHURCH
14442 UPCHURCH
3445 UPCHURCH
15343 UPCHURCH
27956 UPCHURCH
25478 UPCHURCH
29020 UPCHURCH
27026 UPCHURCH
45015 UPCHURCH
44195 UPCHURCH
41446 UPCHURCH
11330 UPCHURCH
25992 UPCHURCH
32348 UPCHURCH
27364 UPCHURCH
94221 UPCHURCH
37134 UPCHURCH
13111 UPCHURCH
42761 UPCHURCH
31787 UPCHURCH
33138
1604 UPCHURCH
42823 UPCHURCH
8366 UPCHURCH
58750 UPCHURCH
40438 UPCHURCH
42857 UPCHURCH
. 51318 URCHURCH
~10677 UPCHURCH
3112 UPCHURCH
2415 UPCHURCH
25751 UPCHURCH
24231 UPCHURCH
42454 UPCHURCH
12032 URCHURCH
30462 UPCHURCH

STERLIE H
STESHA KAl
STEVEN LEE
STEVEN WAYNE
STEVEN GLENN
SUSAN F
SUZANNE FOLEY
TAMMY Jo
TAMMY GAIL
TARA ANGELIA
TASSANDRA  BROOKE
TAYLOR RENEA
TAYLOR ANDREW
TAYLOR RASHAE
TEDDY A
TEDDY w
TERESA J

TER LYNN
TERRY M
THEODORE J
TIMOTHY______SHAWN
TINAKA SHAUNA
TODD J
TOMMIE s

TONY L
TRACEY CLEO
TRAVIS GRANT
TRENTON JAYCE
TREVIS ClAY
TRISTAN LEE
TYANN DAWN
ULAR

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN G
VALERIE LYNN
VENA
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22
10
4
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26
23
14
2
23
1
13
22
12
23
16
19
26
6
17
16
18
29
26
28
24
5
15
10
15
7
17
20
10
6
13
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1931 WAYNE
1974 BOYLE
1987

1988 PLSKI
1985 HPKNS
1950 BARRN
1968 PLSK
1977 JEFFN
1969 PLSKI
1965 BARRN
1994 PLSKI
1994 PLSKI
1993 JEFMN
1996 PLSKI
1939 CLNTN
1922 WAYNE
1969 JEFFN
1983 PLSKI
1937 WAYNE
1932 MCCRY
1978 PLSKI
1978 CRSTN
1969 JEFFN
1957 WAYNE
1959 WAYNE
1966 PLSKI
1992 PLSKI
1998 PLSK
1978 BOYLE
1996 PLSKI
1972 PLSK
1938 WAYNE
1936 WAYNE
1929 WAYNE
1968 FYEIE
1928 WAYNE

County Mother

ABBOTT
DAFFRON
RENHART
COFFEY
DUKES
HURT
FOLEY
ROBERTS
SWEET
BROWN
DANIELS
ANDERSON
THORNBERRY
RUSSELL
NEAL
UPCHURCH
MRES
CARSON
CRABTREE
BRYANT
JACKSON
WHITLOCK
MELTON
DISHMAN
DISHMAN
MORRIS
INMAN
TUCKER
DAFFRON
DANIELS
UPCHURCH
DISHMAN
ABBOTT
UNKNOWN
DENNEY
CHOAT

RUBY
JEANIE
WANDA
SHANNON
sHERRY™
LOLA
SARA
NAOMI

SAVANNAH

ANNA
VIRGINIA
CAROLYN
KELLY
TAMMY
SARAH
TENNESSEE
MARION
PAMELA
LOREN
MOSSIE
BARBARA
LORETTA
RUBY
GLADYS
GLADYS
CAROLYN
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1931
1974
1987
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1950
1968
1977
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1951
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1937
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1978
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1969
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1992
1998
1978
1996
1972
1938
1936
1929
1968
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ABOVE: This 1962 picture shows the nature skit

D APU nors —31 pEL2ols being repeated in the pageant entitled, “Mistress
7 Mary's Garden.” Pictured are William Partin, le%t
Faowge g, T - W Tim urch, Conley Hillard, Andrea Garret and
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Name Birth Date Race Birthplace Registration Place
(City, County, State)
George Washington 22 Oct 1881 White Not Stated, Calloway, KY
Upchurch
James Landen Upchurch 12 Feb 1881 White Not Stated, Clark, KY
Ed W Upchurch 13 Jan 1887 Caucasian Kentucky;Umited  Not Stated, Clinton, KY
(White)  States of America
Harm Wilby Upchurch 27 Aug 1900 white Hot Stated, Clinton, KY
Henry Elmer Upchurch 29 Feb 1896 Caucasian  Kentucky;United  Not Stated, Clinton, KY
(Winte) States of America
Joseph Benjamin 28 Oct 1885 White Not Stated, Chinton, KY
Upchurch
Joseph W Upchurch 3 Feb 1886 White Not Stated, Clinton, KY
‘Obie C Upchurch 3 Sep 1892 Caucasian Kentucky;United  Not Stated, Clinton, KY
(White)  States of America
Stanley T Upchurch 27 Aug 1898 White Not Stated, Clinton, KY
Ted Upchurch 8 Aug 1894 Caucasian Kentucky;United  Not Stated, Clinton, KY
(ivinte)  States of America
William B Upchurch 2 May 1892 Caucasian Kentucky;United  Not Stated, Clinton, KY
(winte)  States of America
William C Upchurch 9 Dec 1894 Caucasian Kentucky;United  Not Stated, Chinton, KY
(White) States of Amenca
William Fount Upchurch 15 Apr 1873 White Not Stated, Clinton, KY
William S Upchurch 11 Mar 1887 Caucasian Kentucky;United  Not Stated, Clinton, KY
(White) States of America
Ellis Upchurch 15 Apr 1888 African Chio;United Not Stated, Floyd, KY
(Black} States of America
Mark Upchurch 10 Sep 1887 Caucasian Tennessee;United Not Stated, Fulton, KY
(White) States of America
Elwin Lee Upchurch 1 Jan 1891 Caucasian Tennessee Louisville, Jefferson, KY
(White)
Harry Upchurch 7 Jul 1889 Caucasian Kentucky;United  Not Stated, Knox, KY
(White)  States of America
Elmer Upchurch 24 Jun 1900 White Not Stated, McCreary, KY
Raymond Upchurch 28 May 1894 Caucasian Tennessee;United Not Stated, McCreary, KY
{White) States of America
Timothy W Upchu i_ 23 Oct 1891 Caucasian Tennessee;United Not Stated, McCreary, KY
(White) States of America
John Philip Upchurch 14 Apr 1898 White Not Stated, Muhlenberg, KY
Alvin Edgar Upchurch 6 Aug 1888 Caucasian  Kentucky;United  Not Stated, Wayne, KY
(Wiute) States of America
Bennie Harrison Upchurch 26 Jan 1889 Caucasian Kentucky;United  Not Stated, Wayne, KY
(White) States of America
Birdett Upchurch 6 Aug 1892 Caucasian Kentucky;United  Not Stated, Wayne, KY
(White)  States of America
Chancy Upchurch 22 Aug 1901 White Not Stated, Wayne, KY
Cosby Upchurch 14 May 1898 White Not Stated, Wayne, KY
Cullen Upchurch 15 Aug 1881 White Not Stated, Wayne, KY
Dewitt Upchurch 16 May 1894 Kentucky;United  Not Stated, Wayne, KY
States of America
Elmer Upchurch 27 Oct 1895 Caucasian Kentucky;United  Not Stated, Wayne, KY
(White) States of America
General Sherdon 3 Apr 1885 White Not Stated, Wayne, KY
Upchurch
James Upchurch 28 Feb 1899 ‘White Not Stated, Wayne, KY
Joe Upchurch 19 Jan 1893 Caucasian Kentucky;United  Not Stated, Wayne, KY
(White) States of America
John William Upchurch 5 Sep 1892 White Kentucky;United  Not Stated, Wayne, KY
States of America
Loranzo Upchurch 9 Apr 1898 White Not Stated, Wayne, KY
Marcus Upchurch 21 Nov 1874 White Not Stated, Wayne, KY
Melvin C Upchurch 20 May 1889 Caucasian Kentucky;United  Not Stated, Wayne, KY
(White) States of America
Merch Upchurch 10 May 1892 Caucasian  Kentucky;United ot Stated, Wayne, KY
(White)  States of America
Merton Roy Upchurch 20 Oct 1892 Caucasian Kentucky;United  Not Stated, Wayne, KY
(White) States of America
Moody Upchurch 26 Jun 1882 Caucasian Kentucky;United Not Stated, Wayne, KY
(White)  States of America
Wd Upchurch 13 Jun 1894 Caucasian  Kentucky;United Not Stated, Wayne, KY
(Ve States of
America
Thomas Upchurch 17 Aug 1881 White Not Stated, Wayne, KY
William A Upchurch 20 Oct 1889 Caucasian  Kentucky;United Not Stated, Wayne, KY
(winte)  States of

America
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